TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT
FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-19
May 1, 2007

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

BALLINGER, Jody Substitute Instructional Aide 4/24/07
District Wide

BOYDSTUN, Diane Classroom Instructional Aide 5/2/07
Valle Vista Elementary

CANDLER, Charles Delivery Driver 5/2/07
Nutrition Center

GILLILAND, Diana Classroom Activity Specialist 5/2/07
Ramona Elementary

HULSEY, Bobbie Jo Supervision Aide 5/2/07
Whittier Elementary School

LEMON, Patty Substitute Custodian 5/2/07
District Wide

REDMOND, Mark Classroom Instructional Aide 5/2/07
Hemet High School

SANCHEZ, Nellie Substitute Instructional Aide 5/2/07
District Wide

LEAVE OF ABSENCE

ALLEN, Linda Campus Supervisor Il 5/7/07 — 11/7/07
West Valley High School

LEAVE OF ABSENCE CORRECTION

GAGE, Brian W. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 4/17/07
Acacia Middle School
(withdrawal of leave of absence)

NEW HIRES

ANTISTA, Maria A. Substitute Clerical 5/2/07
District Wide



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-19

May 1, 2007

NEW HIRES (Continued)

BROWN, Phyllis R.

CONNERS, Dawn L.

CREMIN, Mallory

DAVIS, Thomas D.

DUBIE, Anita D.

GARDUNO, James L.

HALPIN, Michael J.

HIGA, Walter G.

HOFFMAN, Brooke A.

SHELLEY, Norma

THATCHER, Dalas

VANBUSKIRK, Mark

VARELA, Kimberly

VILLARREAL, Cecilia

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Instructional Aide, Severely Handicapped)
Dartmouth Middle School

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Custodian, Grounds and
Maintenance
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Custodian
District Wide

Substitute Custodian
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Custodian
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Bautista Creek

And

Classroom Activity Specialist

Idyllwild School

Substitute Custodian
District Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
And Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Jacob Wiens Elementary School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07
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May 1, 2007

NEW HIRES (Continued)

WEST, Daniel B.

PROMOTIONS

CONOWAY, Debbie

GRADY, Jerred

OSTERLOH, Christina

REASSIGNMENT

DALY, Lee Ann

SIMS, Rebecca

Theatre Production Technician
Hemet High School

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

Custodian |

Maintenance and Operations
Groundskeeper II
Maintenance and Operations

Clerk 1l

Pupil Services

Student Welfare & Attendance
Specialist

Pupil Services

Site Facilitator

Fruitvale Elementary
Classroom Activity Specialist
Santa Fe Middle School

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)

Diamond Valley Middle School
Preschool Instructional Aide
Hemet Elementary Head Start

REHIRE FROM 39 MONTH REHIRE LIST

GARDNER, Lisa R.

JIMENEZ, Elda

From: Clerk Il

TO:

FROM:

TO:

Hemet High School
Clerk 11l
Tahquitz High School

Clerk 111

West Valley High School
Clerk 111

Tahquitz High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/2/07

5/7/07

7/1/07

7/1/07
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RELEASE FROM PROBATION

EMPLOYEE #185966

EMPLOYEE #197767

EMPLOYEE #199877

RESIGNATIONS

BURGESS, John J. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Acacia Middle School

MORALES, Michelle Instructional Aide (Severely

Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School

RETURN FROM 39 MONTH REHIRE

NICKELS, Deana J. Bus Driver
Transportation Department
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EFFECTIVE DATE

4/24/07
4/18/07

4/26/07

5/4/07

5/4/07

5/3/07

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL06-19
LP:td



